

Arabian Horse Association of Arizona

Web Advertising Agreement 2023-2024

Our Shows: Arabian National Breeder Finals – Sept 13-16, 2023 American Cup Championship – November 10-12, 2023 68th Scottsdale Arabian Horse Show – February 15-25, 2024

Advertising:			Date:		
The Arabian Horse Association of Arizona will post on their web-site accommodation information. The web-site is: www.scottsdaleshow.com					
 Ferms: All ads must be submitted for the web-site ad via e-mail and must be sent to office@scottsdaleshow.com with an attachment of your Ad and logo (JPEG format). All ads will remain on the Web-site until after the 2024 Scottsdale Arabian Horse Show (February 15-25, 2024) or until AHAA has been notified via fax or in writing, to remove ad. A 100%, non-refundable payment of \$250.00 is due upon execution of this contract for the initial posting. All changes to the listing after the initial posting will be charged at \$25 fee for the change(s) per occurrence. 					
Arizona corp and:	oration whose n	etween the Arabian Horse A nailing address P.O. Box 138			
Company:			 mail:		
Address:			man Citv:		
State:	Zip:	Telephone:			
Payment Method:			TOTAL		
required 4% Con	venience Fee will be	Enclosed/Payable to AHAA added by AHAA to ALL CARD payme theck or money order.	•	•	
Charge my:	☐ MasterCard	□ Visa □ AMX			
			Expiration Date:	Code:	
Name on the	e card:		Signature:		